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RESULTS OF PREVIOUS 52-WEEK BILL AUCTION

Tenders for $7,775 million of 52-week bills to be issued 
November 3, 1983, and to mature November 1, 1984, were accepted 
today. The details are as follows:

RANGE OF ACCEPTED COMPETITIVE BIDS:

Discount
Rate

Investment Rate
(Equivalent Coupon-Issue Y i e l d ) Price

Low - 9.00% 
High - 9.03% 
Average - 9.03%

9.83%
9.86%
9.86%

90.900
90.870
90.870

Tenders at the high discount rate were allotted 97%.

TENDERS RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED 
(In Thousands)

Location Received Accepted

Boston $ 204,905 $ 19,455
New York 18,582,450 6,842,750
Philadelphia 18,250 10,250
Cleveland 79,715 45,815
Richmond 81,265 31,085
Atlanta 65,365 23,705
Chicago 1,086,610 165,880
St. Louis. 72,670 56,170
Minneapolis 8,270 8,270
Kansas City 24,710 20,710
Dallas 10,450 8,390
San Francisco 1,676,160 475,450
Treasury 67,540 67,540

TOTALS $21,978,360 $7,775,470

Type
Competitive $19,004,400 $5,501,510
Noncompetitive 

Subtotal, Public
429,400 429,400

$19,433,800 $5,930,910

Federal Reserve 2,184,560 1,484,560
Foreign Official 

Institutions 360,000 360,000
TOTALS $21,978,360 $7,775,470

Federal Reserve Bank of New York
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