## TREASURY NEWS



epartment of the Treasury • Washington, D.C. • Telephone 566-204

AT-9570

Auction date: November 1, 1983

RESULTS OF PREVIOUS 52-WEEK BILL AUCTION

Tenders for \$7,775 million of 52-week bills to be issued November 3, 1983, and to mature November 1, 1984, were accepted today. The details are as follows:

RANGE OF ACCEPTED COMPETITIVE BIDS:

		Discount	scount Investment Rate			
	,	Rate	(Equivalent	Coupon-Issue	Yield)	Price
Low	-	9.00%	•	9.83%		90.900
High	-	9.03%		9.86%		90.870
Average	-	9.03%		9.86%		90.870

Tenders at the high discount rate were allotted 97%.

## TENDERS RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED (In Thousands)

Location	Received	Accepted	
Boston New York Philadelphia Cleveland Richmond Atlanta Chicago St. Louis Minneapolis Kansas City Dallas San Francisco Treasury	\$ 204,905 18,582,450 18,250 79,715 81,265 65,365 1,086,610 72,670 8,270 24,710 10,450 1,676,160 67,540	\$ 19,455 6,842,750 10,250 45,815 31,085 23,705 165,880 56,170 8,270 20,710 8,390 475,450 67,540	
TOTALS	\$21,978,360	\$7,775,470	
Type Competitive Noncompetitive Subtotal, Public	\$19,004,400 429,400 \$19,433,800	\$5,501,510 429,400 \$5,930,910	
Federal Reserve Foreign Official Institutions	2,184,560	1,484,560	
TOTALS	\$21,978,360	\$7,775,470	

Federal Reserve Bank of New York [Ref. Cir. No. 9570]

Digitized for FRASER
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis